
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 22 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

37097984 5PSSDB 19.57 3.45 67.52

37097997 P11 - (83158) Alexander 2 5PSSDB 20.70 4.90 101.43

37098015 P11 - (64098) Harper/ Fountain View Dr 77057 5PSSDB 20.66 7.30 150.82

37098042 P11 - (90912) OREM to Sims Bayou/CH FY022 CO #2 10PSSDA 20.69 5.70 117.93

72025691 P15 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 20.49 3.10 63.52

72025700 P15 - (85895) Caldwell Ranch Sec 9 5PSSDB 20.48 3.45 70.66

72025720 P15 - (85895) Caldwell Ranch Sec 9 5PSSDB 20.48 3.45 70.66

72025734 P15 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.42 4.70 95.97

72025751 P15 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 20.50 3.10 63.55

72025761 P15 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.48 4.70 96.26

72025782 P15 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.44 4.70 96.07

72025798 P15 - (90159) WOODHEAD - st /COH 72in WL 5PSSDB 20.48 5.20 106.50

72025826 P15 - (93174) KIPLING - st /COH 72in WL 5PSSDB 20.43 5.45 111.34

75016153 P16 - (81668) 1211 kipling st /COH 72in WL 5PSSDB 20.53 5.95 122.15

75016174 P16 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 20.57 3.95 81.25

75016181 P16 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.48 5.45 111.62

75016201 P16 - (84190) THE-LEW-TRACT SOUTH - SEC. 1 - PEARLAND 5PSSDB 20.48 4.70 96.26

75016208 P16 - (90568) NHH GRAY - new hope housing 5PSSDB 20.53 5.70 117.02

75016228 P16 - (67066) MERIDIANA 4A 5PSSDB 20.48 3.45 70.66

75016237 P16 - (83505) JS Post Oak 5PSSDB 20.43 5.70 116.45

75016259 P16 - 92042 7PSSDB 20.49 4.90 100.40

75016269 7PSSDB 20.60 3.95 81.37

2109.41

5% -105.47

SUBTOTAL 2003.94

-$477.66

TOTAL $1526.28

Settlement
of payment

Freddy Quintero 10/6/2023

Jose Sanchez R000613

247

D35

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (85895) Caldwell Ranch Sec 9

P16 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5

Fuel


	09/29/2023 to 10/05/2023



